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26.

27.

28.

Position

City Manager

Planning Director

Public Works Director

General Accounting Manager
Water Utilities Supervisor
Economic Development Manager

Public Works Supervisor - Streets

Special Districts Senior Accountant

Finance Director - Interim

Public Works Supervisor - Parks

Executive Assistant to City Manager

City Clerk

Special District Administrator
Building Inspector I

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector I
Accountant |

Human Resource Coordinator
Code Enforcement Officer
Planning Technician

Code Enforcement Officer
Water Systems Operator |
Administrative Clerk IlI
GIS/Graphics Technician

Maintenance Worker Il - Streets/
Street Sweeper

Maintenance Worker Il - Streets/
Street Sweeper

Maintenance Worker Il -
Water/Waste Water

Community Development Assistant

Other Positions Held City

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

Department
Administration
Community Development
Public Works

Finance

Public Works
Administration

Public Works

Finance

Finance

Public Works
Administration

City Clerk

Finance

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Finance

Administration
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Public Works
Administration
Community Development

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Community Development

Total Wages
$198,910
$108,182
$90,801
$89,072
$88,171
$85,670
$80,891
$80,219
$74,648
$64,046
$59,287
$58,812
$56,101
$56,012
$55,898
$55,625
$53,252
$52,997
$52,436
$52,178
$49,969
$46,704
$46,101
$45,772
$45,685

$43,647

$42,809

$42,721



29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.

44.
45.

46.

47.
48.
49,
50.

51.
52.

Lead Worker - Waste Water
Account Clerk Il

Maintenance Worker Il - Bus
Shelters

Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |

Maintenance Worker | -
Water/Waste Water

Maintenance Worker Il - Streets/
Street Sweeper

Maintenance Worker Il - Streets/
Street Sweeper

Maintenance Worker Il - Storm
Drains

Maintenance Worker | - Parks

Maintenance Worker Il -
Water/Waste Water

Administrative Clerk Il

Maintenance Worker | -
Water/Waste Water

Maintenance Worker | - Streets

Maintenance Worker Il -
Water/Waste Water

Maintenance Worker | - Graffiti

Maintenance Worker | - Storm
Drains

Maintenance Worker | - Storm
Drains

Account Clerk Il
Maintenance Worker | - Parks
Maintenance Worker | - Parks

Maintenance Worker Il -
Water/Waste Water

Account Clerk Il

Community Center Specialist

San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

Public Works
Finance

Public Works

Public Works
Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Community Development

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Finance

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Finance

Community Development

$42,460
$42,442
$42,287

$40,496
$39,758
$39,413

$39,029

$38,636

$38,494

$38,254
$36,787

$35,651
$35,627

$34,873
$34,623

$33,739
$33,267

$32,515

$32,404
$31,624
$30,645
$29,738

$28,869
$24,361



53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Management Analyst

Maintenance Worker | -
Water/Waste Water

Account Clerk | PT
Administrative Clerk Trainee PT
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

City Treasurer
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Assistant City Manager
Maintenance Worker | - Parks

Maintenance Worker Il -
Water/Waste Water

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

Administration
Public Works

Finance
Administration

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
City Treasurer

City Council

City Council

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Administration

Public Works

Public Works

$12,015
$9,837

$8,575
$5,744
$4,890
$4,660
$4,660
$4,480
$4,450
$1,925
$1,925
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,199
$306
$306
$306
$306
$0

$0

$0



