	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		San Jacinto	Administration	\$198,910
2.	Planning Director		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$108,182
3.	Public Works Director		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$90,801
4.	General Accounting Manager		San Jacinto	Finance	\$89,072
5.	Water Utilities Supervisor		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$88,171
6.	Economic Development Manager		San Jacinto	Administration	\$85,670
7.	Public Works Supervisor - Streets		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$80,891
8.	Special Districts Senior Accountant		San Jacinto	Finance	\$80,219
9.	Finance Director - Interim		San Jacinto	Finance	\$74,648
10.	Public Works Supervisor - Parks		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$64,046
11.	Executive Assistant to City Manager		San Jacinto	Administration	\$59,287
12.	City Clerk		San Jacinto	City Clerk	\$58,812
13.	Special District Administrator		San Jacinto	Finance	\$56,101
14.	Building Inspector II		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$56,012
15.	Building Inspector II		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$55,898
16.	Building Inspector II		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$55,625
17.	Accountant I		San Jacinto	Finance	\$53,252
18.	Human Resource Coordinator		San Jacinto	Administration	\$52,997
19.	Code Enforcement Officer		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$52,436
20.	Planning Technician		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$52,178
21.	Code Enforcement Officer		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$49,969
22.	Water Systems Operator I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$46,704
23.	Administrative Clerk III		San Jacinto	Administration	\$46,101
24.	GIS/Graphics Technician		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$45,772
25.	Maintenance Worker II - Streets/ Street Sweeper		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$45,685
26.	Maintenance Worker II - Streets/ Street Sweeper		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$43,647
27.	Maintenance Worker II - Water/Waste Water		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$42,809
28.	Community Development Assistant		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$42,721

29.	Lead Worker - Waste Water	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$42,460
30.	Account Clerk II	San Jacinto	Finance	\$42,442
31.	Maintenance Worker II - Bus Shelters	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$42,287
32.	Administrative Secretary I	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$40,496
33.	Administrative Secretary I	San Jacinto	Finance	\$39,758
34.	Maintenance Worker I - Water/Waste Water	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$39,413
35.	Maintenance Worker II - Streets/ Street Sweeper	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$39,029
36.	Maintenance Worker II - Streets/ Street Sweeper	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$38,636
37.	Maintenance Worker II - Storm Drains	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$38,494
38.	Maintenance Worker I - Parks	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$38,254
39.	Maintenance Worker II - Water/Waste Water	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$36,787
40.	Administrative Clerk II	San Jacinto	Community Development	\$35,651
41.	Maintenance Worker I - Water/Waste Water	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$35,627
42.	Maintenance Worker I - Streets	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$34,873
43.	Maintenance Worker II - Water/Waste Water	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$34,623
44.	Maintenance Worker I - Graffiti	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$33,739
45.	Maintenance Worker I - Storm Drains	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$33,267
46.	Maintenance Worker I - Storm Drains	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$32,515
47.	Account Clerk II	San Jacinto	Finance	\$32,404
48.	Maintenance Worker I - Parks	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$31,624
49.	Maintenance Worker I - Parks	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$30,645
50.	Maintenance Worker II - Water/Waste Water	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$29,738
51.	Account Clerk II	San Jacinto	Finance	\$28,869
52.	Community Center Specialist	San Jacinto	Community Development	\$24,361

53.	Management Analyst	San Jacinto	Administration	\$12,015
54.	Maintenance Worker I - Water/Waste Water	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$9,837
55.	Account Clerk I PT	San Jacinto	Finance	\$8,575
56.	Administrative Clerk Trainee PT	San Jacinto	Administration	\$5,744
57.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$4,890
58.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$4,660
59.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$4,660
60.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$4,480
61.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$4,450
62.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$1,925
63.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$1,925
64.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$1,750
65.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$1,750
66.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$1,750
67.	City Treasurer	San Jacinto	City Treasurer	\$1,199
68.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$306
69.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$306
70.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$306
71.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$306
72.	Assistant City Manager	San Jacinto	Administration	\$0
73.	Maintenance Worker I - Parks	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$0
74.	Maintenance Worker II - Water/Waste Water	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$0